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SZ 2547.000 - Enclosure key

For lock inserts (one double-bit key is supplied with every enclosure).

Features

Model No.
Design
Product description

Note

Packs of

Weight/pack

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0
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SZ 2547.000
7 mm square
For lock inserts

Enclosure, case and lock systems are supplied as standard with
matching keys

1 pc(s).

0.05 kg
83017000
4028177027534
EC000175

27409215



