Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





SZ 2547.000 Enclosure key

State: 2024.5.11 (Source: rittal.com/lt-en)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

SZ 2547.000 - Enclosure key

For lock inserts (one double-bit key is supplied with every enclosure).

Features

Model No.	SZ 2547.000
Design	7 mm square
Product description	For lock inserts
Note	Enclosure, case and lock systems are supplied as standard with matching keys
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack	0.05 kg
Customs tariff number	83017000
EAN	4028177027534
ETIM 7.0	EC000175
ECLASS 8.0	27409215

© Rittal 2024 2